

@
ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1117 OF 2006

SUKHLAL SARKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 17/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P.Bhatt,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing the learned counsel for some
time the Court reserved its orders in this matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER